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Women / 4 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailee Broadus457
TEGA

8.950 9.400 9.4009.500 37.250
3T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Dyson414
CVG

9.225 8.800 9.2259.550 36.800
1 7 1 2T 2 

2 

Kalea Flores456
TEGA

8.950 9.500 9.2259.100 36.775
3T 1 4 2T 3 

3 

Jadyn Sawyer418
CVG

9.000 9.050 9.2008.650 35.900
2 5 7 4 4 

4 

Chloe Dannevik459
TEGA

8.475 9.100 8.4509.350 35.375
7 4 3 9 5 

5 

Abby Curlee449
RSA

8.200 9.150 9.0508.600 35.000
9T 3 8T 5 6 

6 

Alexandria Hamby420
CVG

8.800 8.750 8.8258.150 34.525
5 8 11 6 7 

7 

Holly Burtha455
TEGA

8.450 9.000 8.3758.600 34.425
8 6 8T 10 8 

8 

Kaylee McCleery446
RSA

8.525 8.400 8.5508.700 34.175
6 10 6 8 9 

9 

Jaycee Melton469
TTG

7.550 7.450 8.7508.950 32.700
13 12 5 7 10 

10 

Callie Doke436
NL

8.100 8.500 7.2508.400 32.250
11 9 10 14 11 

11 

Karsen Saldivar434
NL

7.625 8.350 8.1007.350 31.425
12 11 12 11 12 

12 

Ava Speer439
NL

8.200 6.450 7.3006.900 28.850
9T 13 14 13 13 

13 

Paytan Parham433
NL

6.200 5.400 7.9007.100 26.600
15 14 13 12 14 

14 

Madelynn Ramirez475
OXG

6.500 5.300 5.7006.450 23.950
14 15 15 15 15 

15 
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